
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st Men´s Giant Slalom

Code Competitors

Start List 1st Run

Jury
TD FIS P.Krogoll    (GER)
Referee G.Hujara    (FIS)
Chief of Race R.Gstrein    (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course Rettenbach
Start Altitude [m] 3050
Finish Altitude [m] 2690
Vertical Drop [m] 360
FIS-Homolog. Nr. 6488/398/01

Course Setter M. Martin   (USA)

Forerunner -A- C. Nösig   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- M. Lanzinger   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- F. Scheiber   (AUT

Gates / Turns 45 / 44
Start Time 9:45

1st Run 2nd Run
Course Setter C. Leitner   (FIN)

Forerunner -A- C. Nösig   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- M. Lanzinger   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- F. Scheiber   (AUT

Gates / Turns 45 / 44
Start Time 12:30

Bib
Nr.

NationYear

Giant Slalom

SkiI FIS Points

BLARDONE Massimiliano2920001 ITA1979 Salomon2,59
RAICH Benjamin506252 AUT1978 Atomic2,79

PALANDER Kalle1802513 FIN1977 Atomic1,10
SIMONCELLI Davide2921204 ITA1979 Salomon3,09

MILLER Bode5324315 USA1977 Atomic0,00
CHENAL Joel1906776 FRA1973 Dynastar4,01

COVILI Frederic1902367 FRA1975 Salomon3,96
SCHIEPPATI Alberto2922508 ITA1981 Rossignol4,69

GRANDI Thomas1001159 CAN1972 Rossignol4,77
KNAUSS Hans5036010 AUT1971 Fischer4,89

NYBERG Fredrik50013911 SWE1969 Fischer5,00
SCHIFFERER Andreas5012412 AUT1974 Rossignol4,03

GRUBER Christoph5045113 AUT1976 Salomon4,12
KJUS Lasse42047014 NOR1971 Dynastar4,84

RIEDER Arnold29142115 ITA1976 Rossignol4,60
MAIER Hermann5042316 AUT1972 Atomic5,40
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Start List 1st Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr.

NationYear SkiI FIS Points

SOLBAKKEN Bjarne42091117 NOR1977 Atomic5,40

SCHOENFELDER Rainer5054718 AUT1977 Fischer5,63
CUCHE Didier51003019 SUI1974 Atomic5,90

SVINDAL Aksel Lund42132820 NOR1982 Atomic5,52
KARLSEN Truls Ove42014821 NOR1975 Fischer5,65

SCHLOPY Erik53070322 USA1972 Nordica5,65
MOELGG Manfred29249123 ITA1982 Fischer5,76

PLONER Alexander29069324 ITA1978 Rossignol5,90
ROBERTO Alessandro29176825 ITA1977 Atomic5,94

GOERGL Stephan5060026 AUT1978 Fischer5,94
SPENCER Dane53218827 USA1977 Elan5,99

UOTILA Sami18021228 FIN1976 Elan8,57
KOSTELIC Ivica38026029 CRO1979 Salomon6,00

DEFAGO Didier51072730 SUI1977 Rossignol11,38
RAHLVES Daron53104031 USA1973 Atomic12,20

HOFFMANN Ambrosi51076732 SUI1977 Stöckli17,19
ROCCA Giorgio29047833 ITA1975 Atomic16,40

WALCHHOFER Michael5004134 AUT1975 Atomic22,70
KERNEN Bruno51047835 SUI1972 Rossignol43,98

BUECHEL Marco35003236 LIE1971 Head6,00
REITER Hannes5085137 AUT1981 Salomon6,25

RECH Freddy19166738 FRA1980 Rossignol7,59
MILLET Vincent19070739 FRA1973 Salomon7,59

VIDAL Jean-Pierre19113940 FRA1977 Dynastar8,42
FILL Peter29245541 ITA1982 Dynastar8,73

BURTIN Raphael19122742 FRA1977 Dynastar8,80
DE TESSIERES Gauthier19174643 FRA1981 Rossignol9,20

JANSRUD Kjetil42148344 NOR1985 Atomic9,58
BOURQUE Francois10281445 CAN1984 Salomon9,77

GORZA Ales56040646 SLO1980 Fischer9,85
COCHRAN James53404047 USA1981 Völkl10,06

GUFLER Michael29205648 ITA1979 Atomic10,17
NILSEN Andreas42109849 NOR1980 Fischer10,56

ROY Jean-Philippe10189550 CAN1979 Salomon11,11
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Start List 1st Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr.

NationYear SkiI FIS Points

VAJDIC Bernard56042551 SLO1980 Elan11,15

VALENCIC Mitja56035552 SLO1978 Rossignol12,06
ERTL Andreas20005653 GER1975 Rossignol12,25

ZAMANSKY Jake53339754 USA1981 Fischer12,40
ALBRECHT Daniel51099355 SUI1983 Nordica12,60

MATT Mario5070756 AUT1979 Fischer12,81
COUSINEAU Julien10223957 CAN1981 Atomic12,96

DEFLORIAN Mirko29084458 ITA1980 Dynastar13,10
RAJALA Jukka18043059 FIN1982 Fischer13,35

PICCARD Jeff19100760 FRA1976 Rossignol13,47
HARI Konrad51020761 SUI1978 Salomon15,63

RIEGLER Michael35006662 LIE1979 Stöckli16,19
CHESTAKOV Pavel48053563 RUS1980 Atomic16,83

BANK Ondrej15039864 CZE1980 Salomon18,31
LEINO Jukka18029265 FIN1978 Fischer19,79

MYHRE Lars42140066 NOR1984 Nordica20,58
WANNINGER Christian20144567 GER1981 Fischer23,58

BROLENIUS Johan50049968 SWE1977 Head23,88
SASAKI Akira30131269 JPN1981 Salomon26,98

BJOERGVINSSON Bjoergvin25012770 ISL1980 Rossignol31,76
HEIMSCHILD Ivan70003771 SVK1980 Head41,69
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st Men´s Giant Slalom

Code CompetitorsBib
Nr. NatRank Year Time

1.Run

Giant Slalom

Result List 1st Run

Jury
TD FIS P.Krogoll    (GER)
Referee G.Hujara    (FIS)
Chief of Race R.Gstrein    (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course Rettenbach
Start Altitude [m] 3050
Finish Altitude [m] 2690
Vertical Drop [m] 360
FIS-Homolog. Nr. 6488/398/01

Course Setter M. Martin   (USA)

Forerunner -A- C. Nösig   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- M. Lanzinger   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- F. Scheiber   (AUT

Start Time 9:45

1st Run 2nd Run
Course Setter C. Leitner   (FIN)

Forerunner -A- C. Nösig   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- M. Lanzinger   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- F. Scheiber   (AUT

Start Time 12:30

Diff. SkiI

Gates / Turns 45 / 44 Gates / Turns 45 / 44

MILLER Bode5324315 USA1 1977 1:08.84 0,00 Atomic

PALANDER Kalle1802513 FIN2 1977 1:09.77 0,93 Atomic

BLARDONE Massimiliano2920001 ITA1979 1:09.77 0,93 Salomon

CHENAL Joel1906776 FRA4 1973 1:10.12 1,28 Dynastar

KNAUSS Hans5036010 AUT5 1971 1:10.22 1,38 Fischer

GRANDI Thomas1001159 CAN1972 1:10.22 1,38 Rossignol

NYBERG Fredrik50013911 SWE7 1969 1:10.45 1,61 Fischer

SVINDAL Aksel Lund42132820 NOR8 1982 1:10.53 1,69 Atomic

PLONER Alexander29069324 ITA9 1978 1:10.55 1,71 Rossignol

RAICH Benjamin506252 AUT10 1978 1:10.64 1,80 Atomic

SCHIFFERER Andreas5012412 AUT11 1974 1:10.68 1,84 Rossignol

SCHLOPY Erik53070322 USA12 1972 1:10.76 1,92 Nordica

SCHIEPPATI Alberto2922508 ITA13 1981 1:10.82 1,98 Rossignol

RIEDER Arnold29142115 ITA14 1976 1:10.91 2,07 Rossignol

SIMONCELLI Davide2921204 ITA15 1979 1:10.98 2,14 Salomon

COVILI Frederic1902367 FRA16 1975 1:11.01 2,17 Salomon

CUCHE Didier51003019 SUI17 1974 1:11.12 2,28 Atomic
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Result List 1st Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr. NatRank Year

Time
1.Run Diff. SkiI

SCHOENFELDER Rainer5054718 AUT18 1977 1:11.15 2,31 Fischer

MAIER Hermann5042316 AUT19 1972 1:11.18 2,34 Atomic

DEFAGO Didier51072730 SUI20 1977 1:11.29 2,45 Rossignol

JANSRUD Kjetil42148344 NOR21 1985 1:11.35 2,51 Atomic

WALCHHOFER Michael5004134 AUT22 1975 1:11.36 2,52 Atomic

GOERGL Stephan5060026 AUT23 1978 1:11.38 2,54 Fischer

ROCCA Giorgio29047833 ITA24 1975 1:11.47 2,63 Atomic

UOTILA Sami18021228 FIN1976 1:11.47 2,63 Elan

DE TESSIERES Gauthier19174643 FRA26 1981 1:11.64 2,80 Rossignol

HOFFMANN Ambrosi51076732 SUI1977 1:11.64 2,80 Stöckli

SPENCER Dane53218827 USA28 1977 1:11.69 2,85 Elan

SASAKI Akira30131269 JPN29 1981 1:11.71 2,87 Salomon

BUECHEL Marco35003236 LIE30 1971 1:11.87 3,03 Head

ERTL Andreas20005653 GER31 1975 1:11.91 3,07 Rossignol

VALENCIC Mitja56035552 SLO1978 1:11.91 3,07 Rossignol

KJUS Lasse42047014 NOR33 1971 1:11.93 3,09 Dynastar

COCHRAN James53404047 USA34 1981 1:12.09 3,25 Völkl

VIDAL Jean-Pierre19113940 FRA1977 1:12.09 3,25 Dynastar

ALBRECHT Daniel51099355 SUI36 1983 1:12.21 3,37 Nordica

GUFLER Michael29205648 ITA37 1979 1:12.27 3,43 Atomic

NILSEN Andreas42109849 NOR38 1980 1:12.32 3,48 Fischer

PICCARD Jeff19100760 FRA39 1976 1:12.34 3,50 Rossignol

MATT Mario5070756 AUT1979 1:12.34 3,50 Fischer

RAJALA Jukka18043059 FIN41 1982 1:12.44 3,60 Fischer

ROY Jean-Philippe10189550 CAN42 1979 1:12.45 3,61 Salomon

VAJDIC Bernard56042551 SLO43 1980 1:12.57 3,73 Elan

SOLBAKKEN Bjarne42091117 NOR44 1977 1:12.68 3,84 Atomic

DEFLORIAN Mirko29084458 ITA45 1980 1:12.70 3,86 Dynastar

BROLENIUS Johan50049968 SWE46 1977 1:12.73 3,89 Head

KOSTELIC Ivica38026029 CRO47 1979 1:12.75 3,91 Salomon

LEINO Jukka18029265 FIN48 1978 1:13.04 4,20 Fischer

ROBERTO Alessandro29176825 ITA1977 1:13.04 4,20 Atomic

MILLET Vincent19070739 FRA50 1973 1:13.10 4,26 Salomon

COUSINEAU Julien10223957 CAN51 1981 1:13.13 4,29 Atomic
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Result List 1st Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr. NatRank Year

Time
1.Run Diff. SkiI

GRUBER Christoph5045113 AUT52 1976 1:13.15 4,31 Salomon

FILL Peter29245541 ITA53 1982 1:13.17 4,33 Dynastar

BOURQUE Francois10281445 CAN54 1984 1:13.48 4,64 Salomon

RIEGLER Michael35006662 LIE55 1979 1:13.63 4,79 Stöckli

HEIMSCHILD Ivan70003771 SVK56 1980 1:16.23 7,39 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st Men´s Giant Slalom

Code Competitors

Start List 2nd Run

Jury
TD FIS P.Krogoll    (GER)
Referee G.Hujara    (FIS)
Chief of Race R.Gstrein    (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course Rettenbach
Start Altitude [m] 3050
Finish Altitude [m] 2690
Vertical Drop [m] 360
FIS-Homolog. Nr. 6488/398/01

Course Setter M. Martin   (USA)

Forerunner -A- C. Nösig   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- M. Lanzinger   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- F. Scheiber   (AUT

Gates / Turns 45 / 44
Start Time 9:45

1st Run 2nd Run
Course Setter C. Leitner   (FIN)

Forerunner -A- C. Nösig   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- M. Lanzinger   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- F. Scheiber   (AUT

Gates / Turns 45 / 44
Start Time 12:30

Bib
Nr.

NationYear

Giant Slalom

SkiIRun
Nr.

Time
1.Run

BUECHEL Marco35003236 LIE1971 Head1 1:11.87

SASAKI Akira30131269 JPN1981 Salomon2 1:11.71

SPENCER Dane53218827 USA1977 Elan3 1:11.69

HOFFMANN Ambrosi51076732 SUI1977 Stöckli4 1:11.64

DE TESSIERES Gauthier19174643 FRA1981 Rossignol5 1:11.64

UOTILA Sami18021228 FIN1976 Elan6 1:11.47

ROCCA Giorgio29047833 ITA1975 Atomic7 1:11.47

GOERGL Stephan5060026 AUT1978 Fischer8 1:11.38

WALCHHOFER Michael5004134 AUT1975 Atomic9 1:11.36

JANSRUD Kjetil42148344 NOR1985 Atomic10 1:11.35

DEFAGO Didier51072730 SUI1977 Rossignol11 1:11.29

MAIER Hermann5042316 AUT1972 Atomic12 1:11.18

SCHOENFELDER Rainer5054718 AUT1977 Fischer13 1:11.15

CUCHE Didier51003019 SUI1974 Atomic14 1:11.12

COVILI Frederic1902367 FRA1975 Salomon15 1:11.01

SIMONCELLI Davide2921204 ITA1979 Salomon16 1:10.98
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Start List 2nd Run - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr.

NationYear SkiIRun
Nr.

Time
1.Run

RIEDER Arnold29142115 ITA1976 Rossignol17 1:10.91

SCHIEPPATI Alberto2922508 ITA1981 Rossignol18 1:10.82

SCHLOPY Erik53070322 USA1972 Nordica19 1:10.76

SCHIFFERER Andreas5012412 AUT1974 Rossignol20 1:10.68

RAICH Benjamin506252 AUT1978 Atomic21 1:10.64

PLONER Alexander29069324 ITA1978 Rossignol22 1:10.55

SVINDAL Aksel Lund42132820 NOR1982 Atomic23 1:10.53

NYBERG Fredrik50013911 SWE1969 Fischer24 1:10.45

GRANDI Thomas1001159 CAN1972 Rossignol25 1:10.22

KNAUSS Hans5036010 AUT1971 Fischer26 1:10.22

CHENAL Joel1906776 FRA1973 Dynastar27 1:10.12

BLARDONE Massimiliano2920001 ITA1979 Salomon28 1:09.77

PALANDER Kalle1802513 FIN1977 Atomic29 1:09.77

MILLER Bode5324315 USA1977 Atomic30 1:08.84
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st Men´s Giant Slalom

Code CompetitorsBib
Nr. NatRank Year Total

Time
Race
Point

Time
1.Run

Time
2.Run

Giant Slalom

Official Results

Jury
TD FIS P.Krogoll    (GER)
Referee G.Hujara    (FIS)
Chief of Race R.Gstrein    (AUT)

Technical Datas
Name of Course Rettenbach
Start Altitude [m] 3050
Finish Altitude [m] 2690
Vertical Drop [m] 360
FIS-Homolog. Nr. 6488/398/01

Course Setter M. Martin   (USA)

Forerunner -A- C. Nösig   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- M. Lanzinger   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- F. Scheiber   (AUT

Start Time 9:45

1st Run 2nd Run
Course Setter C. Leitner   (FIN)

Forerunner -A- C. Nösig   (AUT)
Forerunner -B- M. Lanzinger   (AUT)
Forerunner -C- F. Scheiber   (AUT

Start Time 12:30

Weather: Sonny Snow: Hard Temp.: Finish + 3 °CStart: + 2 °C
F-Value 870used Penalty: 0,00

Diff. Ski

Gates / Turns 45 / 44 Gates / Turns 45 / 44

MILLER Bode5324315 USA1 1977 2:16,44 0,001:08.84 1:07.60 0,00 Atomic

BLARDONE Massimiliano2920001 ITA2 1979 2:17,61 7,461:09.77 1:07.84 1,17 Salomon

PALANDER Kalle1802513 FIN3 1977 2:17,92 9,441:09.77 1:08.15 1,48 Atomic

CHENAL Joel1906776 FRA4 1973 2:17,95 9,631:10.12 1:07.83 1,51 Dynastar

KNAUSS Hans5036010 AUT5 1971 2:18,05 10,271:10.22 1:07.83 1,61 Fischer

SCHOENFELDER Rainer5054718 AUT6 1977 2:18,16 10,971:11.15 1:07.01 1,72 Fischer

GRANDI Thomas1001159 CAN7 1972 2:18,17 11,031:10.22 1:07.95 1,73 Rossignol

NYBERG Fredrik50013911 SWE8 1969 2:18,27 11,671:10.45 1:07.82 1,83 Fischer

CUCHE Didier51003019 SUI9 1974 2:18,29 11,801:11.12 1:07.17 1,85 Atomic

SCHIFFERER Andreas5012412 AUT1974 2:18,29 11,801:10.68 1:07.61 1,85 Rossignol

RIEDER Arnold29142115 ITA11 1976 2:18,31 11,921:10.91 1:07.40 1,87 Rossignol

SCHIEPPATI Alberto2922508 ITA12 1981 2:18,35 12,181:10.82 1:07.53 1,91 Rossignol

RAICH Benjamin506252 AUT13 1978 2:18,52 13,261:10.64 1:07.88 2,08 Atomic

PLONER Alexander29069324 ITA14 1978 2:18,60 13,771:10.55 1:08.05 2,16 Rossignol

MAIER Hermann5042316 AUT15 1972 2:18,64 14,031:11.18 1:07.46 2,20 Atomic
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Official Results - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr. NatRank Year

Total
Time

Race
Point

Time
1.Run

Time
2.Run Diff. Ski

WALCHHOFER Michael5004134 AUT16 1975 2:18,72 14,541:11.36 1:07.36 2,28 Atomic

SCHLOPY Erik53070322 USA17 1972 2:18,74 14,671:10.76 1:07.98 2,30 Nordica

DE TESSIERES Gauthier19174643 FRA18 1981 2:18,96 16,071:11.64 1:07.32 2,52 Rossignol

COVILI Frederic1902367 FRA19 1975 2:19,00 16,321:11.01 1:07.99 2,56 Salomon

HOFFMANN Ambrosi51076732 SUI20 1977 2:19,01 16,391:11.64 1:07.37 2,57 Stöckli

BUECHEL Marco35003236 LIE21 1971 2:19,02 16,451:11.87 1:07.15 2,58 Head

DEFAGO Didier51072730 SUI22 1977 2:19,09 16,901:11.29 1:07.80 2,65 Rossignol

JANSRUD Kjetil42148344 NOR23 1985 2:19,16 17,341:11.35 1:07.81 2,72 Atomic

SASAKI Akira30131269 JPN24 1981 2:19,27 18,051:11.71 1:07.56 2,83 Salomon

SPENCER Dane53218827 USA25 1977 2:19,28 18,111:11.69 1:07.59 2,84 Elan

SIMONCELLI Davide2921204 ITA26 1979 2:19,35 18,561:10.98 1:08.37 2,91 Salomon

ROCCA Giorgio29047833 ITA27 1975 2:19,39 18,751:11.47 1:07.92 2,95 Atomic

GOERGL Stephan5060026 AUT28 1978 2:19,66 20,531:11.38 1:08.28 3,22 Fischer

UOTILA Sami18021228 FIN29 1976 2:19,84 21,681:11.47 1:08.37 3,40 Elan

SVINDAL Aksel Lund42132820 NOR30 1982 2:19,95 22,381:10.53 1:09.42 3,51 Atomic

Did not qualified for the 2nd Run:

ERTL Andreas20005653 GER1975 1:11.91 Rossignol

VALENCIC Mitja56035552 SLO1978 1:11.91 Rossignol

KJUS Lasse42047014 NOR1971 1:11.93 Dynastar

VIDAL Jean-Pierre19113940 FRA1977 1:12.09 Dynastar

COCHRAN James53404047 USA1981 1:12.09 Völkl

ALBRECHT Daniel51099355 SUI1983 1:12.21 Nordica

GUFLER Michael29205648 ITA1979 1:12.27 Atomic

NILSEN Andreas42109849 NOR1980 1:12.32 Fischer

PICCARD Jeff19100760 FRA1976 1:12.34 Rossignol

MATT Mario5070756 AUT1979 1:12.34 Fischer

RAJALA Jukka18043059 FIN1982 1:12.44 Fischer

ROY Jean-Philippe10189550 CAN1979 1:12.45 Salomon

VAJDIC Bernard56042551 SLO1980 1:12.57 Elan

SOLBAKKEN Bjarne42091117 NOR1977 1:12.68 Atomic

DEFLORIAN Mirko29084458 ITA1980 1:12.70 Dynastar

BROLENIUS Johan50049968 SWE1977 1:12.73 Head

KOSTELIC Ivica38026029 CRO1979 1:12.75 Salomon

LEINO Jukka18029265 FIN1978 1:13.04 Fischer

ROBERTO Alessandro29176825 ITA1977 1:13.04 Atomic
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Code Competitors

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Official Results - Giant Slalom

Bib
Nr. NatRank Year

Total
Time

Race
Point

Time
1.Run

Time
2.Run Diff. Ski

The Technical Delegate:

P.Krogoll    (GER)

1st Run

nicht im Ziel

KARLSEN Truls Ove21 NOR420148

MOELGG Manfred23 ITA292491

RAHLVES Daron31 USA531040

KERNEN Bruno35 SUI510478

REITER Hannes37 AUT50851

RECH Freddy38 FRA191667

BURTIN Raphael42 FRA191227

GORZA Ales46 SLO560406

ZAMANSKY Jake54 USA533397

HARI Konrad61 SUI510207

CHESTAKOV Pavel63 RUS480535

BANK Ondrej64 CZE150398

MYHRE Lars66 NOR421400

WANNINGER Christian67 GER201445

BJOERGVINSSON Bjoergvi70 ISL250127

MILLET Vincent19070739 FRA1973 1:13.10 Salomon

COUSINEAU Julien10223957 CAN1981 1:13.13 Atomic

GRUBER Christoph5045113 AUT1976 1:13.15 Salomon

FILL Peter29245541 ITA1982 1:13.17 Dynastar

BOURQUE Francois10281445 CAN1984 1:13.48 Salomon

RIEGLER Michael35006662 LIE1979 1:13.63 Stöckli

HEIMSCHILD Ivan70003771 SVK1980 1:16.23 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st Men´s Giant Slalom

Analysis

Code CompetitorBib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-

Time
Partial-
Time

Giant Slalom

MILLER Bode5324315 USA1 1977
1:08.84 0,000 44.35 1 0,0044,35 24,49

PALANDER Kalle1802513 FIN2 1977
1:09.77 0,930 45.20 5 0,8545,20 24,57

BLARDONE Massimiliano2920001 ITA1979
1:09.77 0,930 45.01 3 0,6645,01 24,76

CHENAL Joel1906776 FRA4 1973
1:10.12 1,280 45.21 6 0,8645,21 24,91

KNAUSS Hans5036010 AUT5 1971
1:10.22 1,380 45.08 4 0,7345,08 25,14

GRANDI Thomas1001159 CAN1972
1:10.22 1,380 44.88 2 0,5344,88 25,34

NYBERG Fredrik50013911 SWE7 1969
1:10.45 1,610 45.26 7 0,9145,26 25,19

SVINDAL Aksel Lund42132820 NOR8 1982
1:10.53 1,690 45.54 10 1,1945,54 24,99

PLONER Alexander29069324 ITA9 1978
1:10.55 1,710 45.27 8 0,9245,27 25,28

RAICH Benjamin506252 AUT10 1978
1:10.64 1,800 45.57 11 1,2245,57 25,07

SCHIFFERER Andreas5012412 AUT11 1974
1:10.68 1,840 45.68 12 1,3345,68 25,00

SCHLOPY Erik53070322 USA12 1972
1:10.76 1,920 45.77 15 1,4245,77 24,99

SCHIEPPATI Alberto2922508 ITA13 1981
1:10.82 1,980 45.74 13 1,3945,74 25,08

RIEDER Arnold29142115 ITA14 1976
1:10.91 2,070 45.82 18 1,4745,82 25,09

SIMONCELLI Davide2921204 ITA15 1979
1:10.98 2,140 45.85 19 1,5045,85 25,13

24.Okt.2004 / Sölden (AUT) Seite 1 von 4
Timing: SIEMENS

AUT0295 .076
Data Processing: SIEMENS Druckzeit: 10:28 Uhr



Code Competitor

AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Analyse - Giant Slalom

Bib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-

Time
Partial-
Time

COVILI Frederic1902367 FRA16 1975
1:11.01 2,170 46.02 20 1,6746,02 24,99

CUCHE Didier51003019 SUI17 1974
1:11.12 2,280 45.45 9 1,1045,45 25,67

SCHOENFELDER Rainer5054718 AUT18 1977
1:11.15 2,310 45.74 13 1,3945,74 25,41

MAIER Hermann5042316 AUT19 1972
1:11.18 2,340 45.78 16 1,4345,78 25,40

DEFAGO Didier51072730 SUI20 1977
1:11.29 2,450 46.32 30 1,9746,32 24,97

JANSRUD Kjetil42148344 NOR21 1985
1:11.35 2,510 46.31 29 1,9646,31 25,04

WALCHHOFER Michael5004134 AUT22 1975
1:11.36 2,520 46.17 23 1,8246,17 25,19

GOERGL Stephan5060026 AUT23 1978
1:11.38 2,540 46.36 32 2,0146,36 25,02

ROCCA Giorgio29047833 ITA24 1975
1:11.47 2,630 46.14 22 1,7946,14 25,33

UOTILA Sami18021228 FIN1976
1:11.47 2,630 46.19 24 1,8446,19 25,28

DE TESSIERES Gauthier19174643 FRA26 1981
1:11.64 2,800 46.19 24 1,8446,19 25,45

HOFFMANN Ambrosi51076732 SUI1977
1:11.64 2,800 46.59 34 2,2446,59 25,05

SPENCER Dane53218827 USA28 1977
1:11.69 2,850 46.32 30 1,9746,32 25,37

SASAKI Akira30131269 JPN29 1981
1:11.71 2,870 46.26 28 1,9146,26 25,45

BUECHEL Marco35003236 LIE30 1971
1:11.87 3,030 46.66 37 2,3146,66 25,21

ERTL Andreas20005653 GER31 1975
1:11.91 3,070 46.68 38 2,3346,68 25,23

VALENCIC Mitja56035552 SLO1978
1:11.91 3,070 46.70 40 2,3546,70 25,21

KJUS Lasse42047014 NOR33 1971
1:11.93 3,090 46.25 27 1,9046,25 25,68
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05 - 1st Men´s Giant Slalom - Analyse - Giant Slalom

Bib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-
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Partial-
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COCHRAN James53404047 USA34 1981
1:12.09 3,250 46.65 36 2,3046,65 25,44

VIDAL Jean-Pierre19113940 FRA1977
1:12.09 3,250 46.43 33 2,0846,43 25,66

ALBRECHT Daniel51099355 SUI36 1983
1:12.21 3,370 45.81 17 1,4645,81 26,40

GUFLER Michael29205648 ITA37 1979
1:12.27 3,430 46.95 46 2,6046,95 25,32

NILSEN Andreas42109849 NOR38 1980
1:12.32 3,480 46.75 41 2,4046,75 25,57

PICCARD Jeff19100760 FRA39 1976
1:12.34 3,500 46.84 43 2,4946,84 25,50

MATT Mario5070756 AUT1979
1:12.34 3,500 46.69 39 2,3446,69 25,65

RAJALA Jukka18043059 FIN41 1982
1:12.44 3,600 46.88 44 2,5346,88 25,56

ROY Jean-Philippe10189550 CAN42 1979
1:12.45 3,610 46.64 35 2,2946,64 25,81

VAJDIC Bernard56042551 SLO43 1980
1:12.57 3,730 47.12 47 2,7747,12 25,45

SOLBAKKEN Bjarne42091117 NOR44 1977
1:12.68 3,840 46.13 21 1,7846,13 26,55

DEFLORIAN Mirko29084458 ITA45 1980
1:12.70 3,860 47.19 48 2,8447,19 25,51

BROLENIUS Johan50049968 SWE46 1977
1:12.73 3,890 46.94 45 2,5946,94 25,79

KOSTELIC Ivica38026029 CRO47 1979
1:12.75 3,910 47.24 50 2,8947,24 25,51

LEINO Jukka18029265 FIN48 1978
1:13.04 4,200 47.20 49 2,8547,20 25,84

ROBERTO Alessandro29176825 ITA1977
1:13.04 4,200 47.70 55 3,3547,70 25,34

MILLET Vincent19070739 FRA50 1973
1:13.10 4,260 47.63 53 3,2847,63 25,47

COUSINEAU Julien10223957 CAN51 1981
1:13.13 4,290 47.56 52 3,2147,56 25,57
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GRUBER Christoph5045113 AUT52 1976
1:13.15 4,310 46.76 42 2,4146,76 26,39

FILL Peter29245541 ITA53 1982
1:13.17 4,330 47.69 54 3,3447,69 25,48

BOURQUE Francois10281445 CAN54 1984
1:13.48 4,640 47.30 51 2,9547,30 26,18

RIEGLER Michael35006662 LIE55 1979
1:13.63 4,790 47.83 56 3,4847,83 25,80

HEIMSCHILD Ivan70003771 SVK56 1980
1:16.23 7,390 49.93 59 5,5849,93 26,30

WANNINGER Christian20144567 GER57 1981
2:00.00 51,160 48.34 58 3,9948,34 71,66

ZAMANSKY Jake53339754 USA1981
2:00.00 51,160 48.12 57 3,7748,12 71,88

REITER Hannes5085137 AUT1981
2:00.00 51,160 46.24 26 1,8946,24 73,76
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2004/05
1st Men´s Giant Slalom

Analysis

Code CompetitorBib NationRank Year

Total-Time Diff.Time Rank Diff. Time Rank Diff.
1.Intervaltime 1.IntervaltimePartial-

Time
Partial-
Time

Giant Slalom

SCHOENFELDER Rainer5054718 AUT1 1977
1:07.01 0,000 44.26 1 0,0044,26 22,75

BUECHEL Marco35003236 LIE2 1971
1:07.15 0,140 44.80 11 0,5444,80 22,35

CUCHE Didier51003019 SUI3 1974
1:07.17 0,160 44.56 4 0,3044,56 22,61

DE TESSIERES Gauthier19174643 FRA4 1981
1:07.32 0,310 44.48 2 0,2244,48 22,84

WALCHHOFER Michael5004134 AUT5 1975
1:07.36 0,350 44.94 15 0,6844,94 22,42

HOFFMANN Ambrosi51076732 SUI6 1977
1:07.37 0,360 44.59 5 0,3344,59 22,78

RIEDER Arnold29142115 ITA7 1976
1:07.40 0,390 44.76 10 0,5044,76 22,64

MAIER Hermann5042316 AUT8 1972
1:07.46 0,450 44.82 12 0,5644,82 22,64

SCHIEPPATI Alberto2922508 ITA9 1981
1:07.53 0,520 44.75 9 0,4944,75 22,78

SASAKI Akira30131269 JPN10 1981
1:07.56 0,550 44.53 3 0,2744,53 23,03

SPENCER Dane53218827 USA11 1977
1:07.59 0,580 45.30 28 1,0445,30 22,29

MILLER Bode5324315 USA12 1977
1:07.60 0,590 44.60 6 0,3444,60 23,00

SCHIFFERER Andreas5012412 AUT13 1974
1:07.61 0,600 45.03 17 0,7745,03 22,58

DEFAGO Didier51072730 SUI14 1977
1:07.80 0,790 45.04 18 0,7845,04 22,76

JANSRUD Kjetil42148344 NOR15 1985
1:07.81 0,800 45.04 18 0,7845,04 22,77
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NYBERG Fredrik50013911 SWE16 1969
1:07.82 0,810 44.61 7 0,3544,61 23,21

KNAUSS Hans5036010 AUT17 1971
1:07.83 0,820 44.66 8 0,4044,66 23,17

CHENAL Joel1906776 FRA1973
1:07.83 0,820 45.12 23 0,8645,12 22,71

BLARDONE Massimiliano2920001 ITA19 1979
1:07.84 0,830 44.84 13 0,5844,84 23,00

RAICH Benjamin506252 AUT20 1978
1:07.88 0,870 44.93 14 0,6744,93 22,95

ROCCA Giorgio29047833 ITA21 1975
1:07.92 0,910 45.04 18 0,7845,04 22,88

GRANDI Thomas1001159 CAN22 1972
1:07.95 0,940 45.13 24 0,8745,13 22,82

SCHLOPY Erik53070322 USA23 1972
1:07.98 0,970 45.11 22 0,8545,11 22,87

COVILI Frederic1902367 FRA24 1975
1:07.99 0,980 45.18 25 0,9245,18 22,81

PLONER Alexander29069324 ITA25 1978
1:08.05 1,040 45.23 26 0,9745,23 22,82

PALANDER Kalle1802513 FIN26 1977
1:08.15 1,140 45.09 21 0,8345,09 23,06

GOERGL Stephan5060026 AUT27 1978
1:08.28 1,270 45.66 29 1,4045,66 22,62

UOTILA Sami18021228 FIN28 1976
1:08.37 1,360 44.97 16 0,7144,97 23,40

SIMONCELLI Davide2921204 ITA1979
1:08.37 1,360 45.26 27 1,0045,26 23,11

SVINDAL Aksel Lund42132820 NOR30 1982
1:09.42 2,410 46.58 30 2,3246,58 22,84
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